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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 20 DELETOILE BERNARD

Pass 26 2:13.664 1 2:13.664 *

Pass 44 4:21.897 2 2:08.233 *

Pass 59 6:29.025 3 2:07.128 *

Pass 71 8:37.449 4 2:08.424

Pass 84 10:43.388 5 2:05.939 *

Pass 97 12:48.434 6 2:05.046 *

Pass 111 14:53.492 7 2:05.058

Pass 124 16:55.918 8 2:02.426 *

Pass 137 18:55.854 9 1:59.936 *

Pass 150 20:56.760 10 2:00.906

No 26 PERLINSKI BRUNO

Pass 21 2:01.911 1 2:01.911 *

Pass 35 4:00.904 2 1:58.993 *

Pass 48 6:00.401 3 1:59.497

Pass 62 7:55.937 4 1:55.536 *

Pass 74 9:52.294 5 1:56.357

Pass 87 11:48.539 6 1:56.245

Pass 100 13:43.415 7 1:54.876 *

Pass 113 15:37.825 8 1:54.410 *

Pass 126 17:31.872 9 1:54.047 *

Pass 139 19:25.534 10 1:53.662 *

Pass 152 21:21.733 11 1:56.199

No 34 GUSTIN NICOLAS

Pass 24 2:11.206 1 2:11.206 *

Pass 38 4:13.683 2 2:02.477 *

Pass 51 6:14.835 3 2:01.152 *

Pass 64 8:16.609 4 2:01.774

Pass 76 10:18.157 5 2:01.548

Pass 89 12:19.546 6 2:01.389

Pass 102 14:18.695 7 1:59.149 *

Pass 118 16:19.228 8 2:00.533

Pass 131 18:15.135 9 1:55.907 *

Pass 144 20:10.096 10 1:54.961 *

Pass 156 22:04.325 11 1:54.229 *

No 38 BONORIS JACQUES

Pass 20 2:00.714 1 2:00.714 *

No 40 LEROY BRUNO

Pass 19 1:58.820 1 1:58.820 *

Pass 34 3:51.736 2 1:52.916 *

Pass 47 5:49.245 3 1:57.509

Pass 61 7:46.220 4 1:56.975

Pass 73 9:41.256 5 1:55.036

Pass 86 11:37.033 6 1:55.777

Pass 99 13:34.149 7 1:57.116

Pass 112 15:29.177 8 1:55.028

Pass 125 17:23.941 9 1:54.764

Pass 138 19:18.682 10 1:54.741

Pass 151 21:12.901 11 1:54.219

No 42 BUSQUET JEAN-PIERRE

Pass 23 2:07.652 1 2:07.652 *

Pass 36 4:06.273 2 1:58.621 *

Pass 49 6:05.821 3 1:59.548

Pass 63 8:04.297 4 1:58.476 *

Pass 75 10:03.515 5 1:59.218

Pass 88 12:04.915 6 2:01.400

Pass 101 14:06.422 7 2:01.507

Pass 114 16:07.394 8 2:00.972

Pass 127 18:07.350 9 1:59.956

Pass 140 20:03.787 10 1:56.437 *

Pass 153 22:00.084 11 1:56.297 *

No 45 DELETOILE DIDIER

Pass 25 2:12.165 1 2:12.165 *

Pass 40 4:18.451 2 2:06.286 *

Pass 55 6:23.651 3 2:05.200 *

Pass 70 8:29.801 4 2:06.150

Pass 83 10:32.303 5 2:02.502 *

Pass 96 12:34.803 6 2:02.500 *

Pass 109 14:35.289 7 2:00.486 *

Pass 122 16:35.699 8 2:00.410 *

Pass 135 18:35.011 9 1:59.312 *

Pass 148 20:34.163 10 1:59.152 *

No 53 LALEVE PHILIPPE

Pass 29 2:16.424 1 2:16.424 *

Pass 45 4:23.241 2 2:06.817 *

Pass 58 6:28.946 3 2:05.705 *

Pass 8:28.265 4 1:59.319 *

Pass 81 10:27.585 5 1:59.320

Pass 94 12:24.497 6 1:56.912 *

Pass 105 14:21.723 7 1:57.226

Pass 116 16:17.481 8 1:55.758 *

Pass 129 18:13.581 9 1:56.100

Pass 142 20:08.307 10 1:54.726 *

Pass 154 22:01.616 11 1:53.309 *

No 59 WILLOT CHARLES
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No 61 TURNER CHRISTOPHER

Pass 17 1:56.630 1 1:56.630 **

Pass 32 3:46.434 2 1:49.804 *

Pass 46 5:35.775 3 1:49.341 *

Pass 60 7:26.559 4 1:50.784

Pass 72 9:17.206 5 1:50.647

Pass 85 11:07.335 6 1:50.129

Pass 98 12:57.056 7 1:49.721

Pass 110 14:46.711 8 1:49.655

Pass 123 16:36.029 9 1:49.318 *

Pass 134 18:25.916 10 1:49.887

Pass 145 20:14.083 11 1:48.167 *

No 86 DERET SERGE

Pass 31 2:18.688 1 2:18.688 *

Pass 43 4:21.271 2 2:02.583 *

Pass 53 6:21.709 3 2:00.438 *

Pass 67 8:21.247 4 1:59.538 *

Pass 80 10:22.765 5 2:01.518

Pass 92 12:22.628 6 1:59.863

Pass 104 14:20.494 7 1:57.866 *

Pass 117 16:17.511 8 1:57.017 *

Pass 130 18:14.423 9 1:56.912 *

Pass 143 20:10.003 10 1:55.580 *

Pass 157 22:04.642 11 1:54.639 *

No 118 MEILLAZ BERNARD

Pass 18 1:58.545 1 1:58.545 *

Pass 33 3:46.579 2 1:48.034 **

No 132 FEUTRIER ERIC

Pass 27 2:14.720 1 2:14.720 *

Pass 39 4:17.460 2 2:02.740 *

Pass 52 6:20.002 3 2:02.542 *

Pass 66 8:20.857 4 2:00.855 *

Pass 78 10:20.491 5 1:59.634 *

Pass 93 12:22.658 6 2:02.167

Pass 107 14:23.747 7 2:01.089

Pass 119 16:22.333 8 1:58.586 *

Pass 132 18:19.219 9 1:56.886 *

Pass 146 20:18.374 10 1:59.155

No 137 GRIFFE DANIEL

Pass 22 2:07.177 1 2:07.177 *

Pass 37 4:10.052 2 2:02.875 *

Pass 50 6:14.711 3 2:04.659

Pass 65 8:17.006 4 2:02.295 *

Pass 77 10:19.167 5 2:02.161 *

Pass 91 12:21.750 6 2:02.583

Pass 106 14:22.721 7 2:00.971 *

Pass 120 16:22.782 8 2:00.061 *

Pass 133 18:24.216 9 2:01.434

Pass 147 20:24.777 10 2:00.561

No 142 REY BRUNO

No 164 THIERY DANIEL

Pass 30 2:16.771 1 2:16.771 *

Pass 42 4:21.084 2 2:04.313 *

Pass 57 6:25.071 3 2:03.987 *

Pass 69 8:26.835 4 2:01.764 *

Pass 82 10:29.611 5 2:02.776

Pass 95 12:31.919 6 2:02.308

Pass 108 14:33.727 7 2:01.808

Pass 121 16:33.894 8 2:00.167 *

Pass 136 18:36.192 9 2:02.298

Pass 149 20:37.440 10 2:01.248

No 333 BOISSON ALAIN

Pass 28 2:15.128 1 2:15.128 *

Pass 41 4:20.160 2 2:05.032 *

Pass 54 6:22.801 3 2:02.641 *

Pass 68 8:21.806 4 1:59.005 *

Pass 79 10:20.666 5 1:58.860 *

Pass 90 12:20.248 6 1:59.582

Pass 103 14:19.522 7 1:59.274

Pass 115 16:16.646 8 1:57.124 *

Pass 128 18:13.129 9 1:56.483 *

Pass 141 20:07.871 10 1:54.742 *

Pass 155 22:01.675 11 1:53.804 *


